Shifting of 11 KV and 1.1 KV UG 
Network by Laying of 11 KV 3C 400 
Sq. mm., 1.1 KV 4C 300 Sq. mm., 1.1 
KV 4C 185 Sq. mm. XLPE Cable and 
installation of other Electrical 
Equipment for Road Widening     
Work by DSDA iro Jagannath Dham, 
Digha 

Rs. 
443734.00 
(Rupees 
Four  Lakh 
Forty Three 
Thousand 
Seven 
Hundred   
Thirty Four 
Only) 

Rs.- 8900.00     ( 
Rupees Eight 
Thousand Nine 
Hundred only) 

30(Thirty 
days) 

Office of the Divisional 
Manager, Contai  
Division, WBSEDCL, 
Monoharchak, Contai,  
West Bengal, PIN-721401 

Terms & Conditions of the E-Tender:  

1. Intending Bidders shall login to the e-Procurement portal of Government of west Bengal https://wbtenders.gov.in